
Fall 2015 Roster & Handicap Report 

Div Rep 1: Kasumi Iizuka Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

November 24, 2015 Week 11

Division # 021 - Tokyu

02101  at wills +

Host:  03021 Paradise

SL Number Name

 6 * 06602 Niwa, Kazuki

 7 * 00469 Kumazawa, Noriko

 8 * 00406 Katsushima, Ryousuke

 3 * 06413 Hosokai, Kaito

 3 * 06603 Yamaji, Hironori

 3 * 06880 Muranaka, Jin

 2 * 06881 Tanno, Hitomi

 2 * 07279 Yamaguchi, Junya

02102  Bakushukai

Host:  03021 Paradise

SL Number Name

 6 * 04858 Okada, Tomohiro

 6 * 00405 Suzuki, Takayuki

 5 * 01915 Nakano, Koichi

 3 * 00532 Hiyama, Keiko

 4 * 04040 Kamewari, Syou

 2 * 06607 Ohi, Azusa

 4 * 06907 Sunder, Balachander

 3 * 06908 Kawai, Keita

02103  Snack Makon

Host:  03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida

SL Number Name

 9 * 04024 Mochinaga, Junji

 6 * 00213 Tatsuo, Daisuke

 4 * 03742 Takezoe, Yuzo

 4 * 05625 Matsui, Tomohiro

 4 * 05627 Omori, Yuji

 3 * 05936 Miyamoto, Masako

 2 * 05937 Matsui, Hiroko

 1 * 06909 Yoshida, Eri

02104  Take 5

Host:  03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida

SL Number Name

 5 * 00951 Shimoyama, Masashi

 9 * 00027 Endo, Takashi

 5 * 00950 Iizuka, Go

 4 * 02886 Toyoda, Junichi

 2 * 03770 Toyoda, Rurie

 3 * 06101 Koizumi, Yuta

 3 * 06318 Ohkusa, Akihiro

 1 * 07278 Sano, Sayoko

02105  Break-Suru

Host:  03056 Billiards Sumiyoshi

SL Number Name

 8 * 03834 Sato, Takanori

 4 * 03786 Suto, Takahiro

 3 * 03800 Imai, Nami

 3 * 03888 Naka, Kazuma

 3 * 05935 Suenaga, Hayata

 3 * 02250 Noguchi, Masaki

 2 * 06910 Yoshii, Osamu

 2 * 06911 Tokuda, Wataru

02106  DoBAR

Host:  03065 New Bunka

SL Number Name

 8 * 06218 Asano, Masanori

 5 * 03209 Kaihara, Joe

 4 * 01947 Hiramatsu, Chizuko

 4 * 04684 Shibusawa, Shinya

 4 * 05360 Oguro, Yuzuka

 3 * 05631 Kurita, Yosuke

 3 * 06220 Suzuki, Jyuken

 3 * 04761 Oda, Yukiko

02107  LOSERS

Host:  03019 Ange

SL Number Name

 5 * 03852 Koizumi, Tadashi

 5 * 05729 Ishitani, Akihiro

 8 * 05366 Iba, Shinji

 5 * 05182 Nara, Junichiro

 3 * 06906 Natani, Keisuke

 2 * 05183 Kashiwagi, Hiromi

 4 * 01798 Murata, Yuko

 4 * 07152 Murakami, Tsuyoshi

02108  NINGEN SHIKKAKU

Host:  03019 Ange

SL Number Name

 5 * 05583 Miyamoto, Keijiro

 5 * 06012 Tomiyama, Kohki

 4 * 05933 Onodera, Hiroto

 4 * 05180 Kawatsura, Hidehiro

 4 * 06905 Grant, Weldon

 2 * 06217 Kudo, Ryoko

 3 * 05941 Takeuchi, Satoshi

 9 * 04505 Yokoya, Shigenori

02109  Sportsman Construction

Host:  03001 Mr.sportsman Nakanobu

SL Number Name

 6 * 02562 Iijima, Osamu

 3 * 02866 Mouri, Jun

 5 * 01974 Shimada, Megumi

 5 * 06223 Okada, Takashi

 3 * 05882 Mizutani, Yasuhiro

 7 * 01484 Okamoto, Yasuhiro

 3 * 06264 Inagaki, Yoshitsugu

 4 * 06195 Arima, Sachiko

02110  TFF - NoDamens

Host:  01436 Nikka

SL Number Name

 2 * 06315 Nodaka, Ayumi

 8 * 02823 Sato, Yoshinori

 7 * 01700 Sasaki, Yasunobu

 5 * 01991 Shimada, Tomoko

 6 * 03125 Ogiyama, Hitoshi

 4 * 04733 Hatori, Ayumi

 3 * 06821 Yamada, Daiichiro

 4 * 05227 Tanaka, Shuji
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete.  Please submit address update to the League Office.

Name in bold  = Player is Under 21


